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M.Sc. Sem. - III TIME - 10 : 30 To 1 : 30
DATE &
DAY Course Code Course Title Remarks

29-12-15
Tuesday CHN-601(O)

CHN-601 (I)
CHN-601(P)

CBO-3001
CBO-501

MB-301

CPH- 601

MTHP-5

CES-301

ELE-301

BT-301

Chemistry
Organic Chemistry
Inorganic Chemistry
Physical Chemistry

Botany
Plant Physiology

Micro Biology
Genetic Engineering and Protein Engineering

Physics -
Statistical Mechanics and Nuclear Physics

Mathematics
Advanced Topology

Environmental Science
Environmental Monitoring Techniques

Electronics
Microwave Electronics

Bio-Technology
Genetic Engineering

P.T.O.
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M.Sc. Sem. - III TIME - 10 : 30 To 1 : 30

31-12-15
Thursday

CHN-
602(O)

CHN-602(I)
CHN-602(P)

CBO-502

MB-302

CPH-602

MTHP-6

CES-302

ELE-302

BT-302

Chemistry
Organic Chemistry
Inorganic Chemistry
Physical Chemistry

Botany CBO
Plant Resource Utilization, Conservation
and - Biometry-

Micro Biology
Pharmacutical Biology Microbiology and
Fermentation Technology

Physics
Digital Electronics and Program C-II

Mathematics
Functional Analysis -I

Environmental Science
Environmental Management System &
Risk Assessment

Electronics
Microprocessor Peripherals and
Adv. Micro processors

Bio-Technology
Research Methodology and Animal
Bio-Technology

P.T.O.



- 4 -

C:\Documents and Settings\G N P\Desktop\Exam-2015\OCT-DEC-2015\PROG. PARI-2-153-15\PROG-28-12-15\69_M-SC_SEM-
3.DOC

M.Sc. Sem. - III TIME - 10 : 30 To 1 : 30

02-01-16
Saturday

CHN-
603(O)

CHN-603(I)
CHN-603(II)

CHN-603(P)

CBO-503

MB-303

CPH-603

MTHE C-11

CES-303

ELE-303

BT-303

Chemistry
Organic Chemistry
Inorganic Chemistry
(i) Corrosion(Crsh)
(ii) Co-Ordination (I) (Coord)

Physical Chemistry
Botany CBO
Molecular Biology and Biotechnology

Micro Biology
Omics, Interphase Microbiology, Recent
Advances in Microbiology

Physics- Bio physics

Mathematics :Mathematical Money
Environmental Science -
Environmental Laws Policies & Public
Participation
Electronics
Communication-II
Bio-Technology : Plant Bio-Technology

P.T.O.

M.Sc. Sem. - III TIME - 10 : 30 To 1 : 30
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05-01-16
Tuesday CHN-604(B)

CHN-604(D)
CHN-604(RM)

CHN-604(A)
CHN-604(C)
CHN-604(E)

EBO-501
EBO-502
EBO-503

MBEL-16
MBEL-14
MBEL-13
MBEL-15

EPH-601
EPH-602
EPH-603

MTHE- A-3

ELE-304

BT-304

Chemistry-604-
Photo Inorganic Chemistry
Environmental Chemistry
RM Research Methodology
- Organic Photo Chemistry
- Bio Physical Chemistry
- Bio Organic Chemistry

Botany
Bio-Fertilizer Technology
Air Pollution and Climate Change
Research Methodology & Scientific
Presentation
Micro Biology
Microbiological Ecology
Drugs Discovery
Enzyme Technology
Microbial Production of Recombinant
Molecules
Physics
Linear IC's Application
Pulse and Microwave Electronics
Research Methodology

Mathematics
Number Theory
Environmental Science
Covenantal Energy and Carbon offset
Management
Industrial Safety Management
Electronics
Remote Sensing and
Research Methodology
Bio-Technology
Clinical Biochemistry

07-01-16
Thursday

MCB-3 Mathematics (2:30 TO 4:30)
Research Methodology
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